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SIGN-IN SHEET - Zoom 

Phone and Zoom participants 

Name Affiliation Email Address 

Zane Lathim IDL 
 
zlathim@idl.idaho.gov 
 

Karen Westen IDL kwesten@idl.idaho.gov 
 

Jessica Hale IDL Jessica.hale@idl.idaho.gov 
 

Benjamin Ballard Potlatch Ben.ballard@potlatchdeltic.com 
 

Brandt Steigers Potlatch Brandt.steigers@potlatchdeltic.com 
 

Curey Andrews Direct Communications Not provided 

208-350-7334 No Name Provided Would not provide Not provided 

Anna Maria Mancici IDL amancini@idl.idaho.gov 
 

Renee Jacobson IDL rjacobson@idl.idaho.gov 
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